Name:      
Date:      
School:      
Facilitator:      


Research Worksheet

List the place that you chose to visit:      
List the main web site that you used to gather your information:      
List five interesting facts that you learned about the place you chose to visit.

1.      
2.       
3.      
4.      
5.      
